
Thursday 14 September 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 105
Members: 101

Visitors: 4
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Robert de Boer [06740]A Grade 20.00
Ian Thomson [10608]B Grade 20.00
Lou Delvento [01377]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert de Boer [06740]Winner 60.0012 40
William Stahlhut [06816]Runner-up 40.006 39
Vas Schejnin [01762]3rd Place 30.0012 37

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Allan Barr [07330]Winner 60.0016 41
Ian Thomson [10608]Runner-up 40.0017 40
Peter Coulter [04061]3rd Place 30.0018 39

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Lou Delvento [01377]Winner 60.0020 39
Mathew Jackson [12389]Runner-up 40.0020 37
Gregory Bowen [06005]3rd Place 30.0021 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Stephen Leaudais [11912]NTP 2nd 4
Robert de Boer [06740]NTP 10th 4
Peter Keogh [12923]NTP 13th 4
Kevin Thompson [06158]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Bowen Ghosn [11829]D/P 3rd 4
Rory Finn [24449]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Allan Barr [07330] 16 41 1
2 Robert de Boer [06740] 12 40 1
3 Ian Thomson [10608] 17 40 1
4 Peter Coulter [04061] 18 39 1
5 Stephen Grey [01906] 13 39 1
6 William Stahlhut [06816] 6 39 1
7 Lou Delvento [01377] 20 39 1
8 Ken Collis [08393] 19 38 1
9 Charles Salmon [07845] 15 38 1
10 Murray Feeney [03024] 17 37 1
11 Vas Schejnin [01762] 12 37 1
12 Bradley Ray [27270] 17 37 1
13 Mathew Jackson [12389] 20 37 1
14 Liam Sulley [21519] 8 37 1
15 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 11 37 1
16 Matthew Ryan [01759] 10 37 1
17 Michael King [13717] 16 37 1
18 Gregory Bowen [06005] 21 37 1
19 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 13 37 1
20 John McKell [08856] 17 36 1
21 Wayne Cobb [03644] 11 36 1
22 Keith Gegg [04186] 23 36 1
23 Stuart Porteous [17640] 12 36 1
24 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 6 36 1
25 Robert Baldwin [08938] 15 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Jim Horvath [12918] 19 36 1
27 Glenn Bass [13220] 15 36 1
28 Kevin Thompson [06158] 14 35 1
29 John Hampton [04776] 21 35 1
30 Gregory Davis [01145] 13 35 1
31 John Ford [05755] 13 35 1
32 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 15 35 1
33 Andrew Pemberton [06991] 2 34 1
34 Terrence McLafferty [04334] 25 34 1
35 Peter McPherson [07117] 22 34 1


